
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT  ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

ENGLISH

LE-9 Raghav's Birthday Party 

Grammar-Informal letter writing 

and Article writing.Revision

Make a list of games that are part of Summer 

Olympics.

Grammar

Class Test

L 2 -HINDI Raheem ke dohe . Grammar Dohaa vaachan prtiyogita .
Textual exercise and  

grammar Class Test

L2- KANNADA

 Le- Mailar Mahadev, Poem- 

Hachevu Kannadad deep, 

Grammar

swatantra horatgarar kuritu ashu bhashan 

maduvaru, kannada nadin kuritu kavite 

rachisi

Textual exercise and  

grammar Class Test

L3-HINDI   Le-8 and Grammar Story telling textual work Class Test

L3 KANNADA
Le 9, 10 Padgal arth tilisi heludu Textual exercise 

Class Test

MATHS
 Le 8 Commercial mathmatics and 

revision 
To find the pecentage of words that start with 

capital letters on a page of a book

Textual exercise
Class Test

SCIENCE
Le-9 Soil , L- 10 Respiration in 

Organisms 

Observation of components of soil , by using 

garden soil

Textual Excerise
Class Test & Revision

SST
L: Major Landforms, Revision for 

Term-I

Collect the pictures of various Landforms Textual exercise
Class Test

COMPUTER
L-5 formulas and functions in excel  

and revision

Lab activity Textual exercise class test

02-09-2023

05-09-2023

07-09-2023

08-09-2023

09-09-2023

11-09-2023

12-09-2023

13-09-23 TO

16-09-2023

18-09-2023

19-09-2023

25-09-23 TO

03-10-2023

28-09-2023

REVISION BEGINS FOR TERM 1 EXAMS

HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI

TERM 1 EXAMS

HOLIDAY - EID I MILAD

KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (PRE PRIMARY ONLY)

SCOUTS AND GUIDES - DIKSHA SAMARAMBHA

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY 

HALFDAY - LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS

TERM 1 FOUNDATION EXAMS AND COMPUTER EXAM

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023-24 STD - 7 TH

IMPORTANT DATES

MATHS ARYABHATA CONTEST 8TH TO 10TH STD  and VEER GATHA CONTEST 3RD TO 10TH STD

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION


